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Attestation of PhD Students Pursuing Degree of  Doctor of Philosophy at Khazar 

University 

On December 23-24, 2021, local and foreign doctoral students and dissertators 

studying at Khazar University's Graduate School of  Sciences, Arts, and 

Technology, and the Graduate School of Economics and Business, were attested. 

Doctoral students and dissertators reported to the Attestation Commission 

established by the order of the rector of the university No. S/4073 dated 

November 30, 2021 on the research work carried out in 2021. 

Discussions were held on their work in individual work plans, participation in 

conferences and seminars, as well as their works published during the year. 

By the decision of the Attestation Commission, it was recommended that doctoral 

students who have completed the work provided for in the individual work plans 

continue their education in the next academic year. 

 

Xəzər Universitetində fəlsəfə doktoru hazırlığı üzrə təhsil alan doktorantların 

attestasiyası keçirilib 

2021-ci il dekabrın 23-24-də Xəzər Universitetinin Təbiət elmləri, sənət 

və texnologiya yüksək təhsil fakültəsi və İqtisadiyyat və biznes yüksək təhsil 

fakültəsinin fəlsəfə doktoru hazırlığı üzrə təhsil alan yerli və əcnəbi doktorant və 

dissertantlarının attestasiyası keçirilib. 

Doktorant və dissertantlar universitet rektorunun 30 noyabr 2021-ci il tarixli 

S/4073 saylı əmri ilə yaradılmış Attestasiya Komissiyası qarşısında 2021-ci il 

ərzində yerinə yetirdikləri elmi-tədqiqat işləri haqqında hesabat veriblər. Onların 

fərdi iş planlarında nəzərdə tutulmuş işləri, konfrans və seminarlarda iştirakı, 

həmçinin il ərzində dərc edilmiş əsərləri barədə müzakirələr aparılıb. Attestasiya 

Komissiyasının qərarı ilə fərdi iş planlarında nəzərdə tutulan işləri tam yerinə 

yetirmiş doktorantların növbəti tədris ilində təhsillərini davam etdirməsi tövsiyə 

olunub. 

 


